
sl. RegistrationNo Name Stream

Merit 

Marks Category

1 1660103448 ATRAYEE DUTTA BA G 419 GENERAL

2 1660102912 PRIYANKA DEY BA G 381 GENERAL

3 1660100654 DOLAN SARDAR BA G 366 SC

4 1660103746 TANUJA SARDAR BA G 360 OBC A

5 1660104193 PARAMITA ROY BA G 357 GENERAL

6 1660104236 BANDANA HALDER BA G 353 GENERAL

7 1660100855 TIYASHA DAS BA G 345 GENERAL

8 1660100332 ATASI KUNDU BA G 345 GENERAL

9 1660100384 MOUMITA ACHARJEE BA G 344 GENERAL

10 1660102807 ANINDITA SENGUPTA BA G 344 GENERAL

11 1660104230 SNEHASREE DEY BA G 338 GENERAL

12 1660101280 SANGITA MAHATO BA G 334 GENERAL

13 1660103602 RITU PANJA BA G 329 GENERAL

14 1660100391 ARCHANA DAS BA G 324 SC

15 1660100118 SONALI DAS BA G 319 GENERAL

16 1660102409 MARIA GRAY BA G 316 GENERAL

17 1660102650 PRIYANKA ROY BA G 314 GENERAL

18 1660100734 CHANDU MAHATO BA G 314 GENERAL

19 1660101856 SWATI SHRESTHA BA G 312 GENERAL

20 1660101105 AFIA SHAHANA BA G 311 GENERAL

21 1660102977 ANUSHREE DAS BA G 310 SC

22 1660100122 RESHMA ROY BA G 309 GENERAL

23 1660103981 DHARITRI ROY BA G 307 GENERAL

24 1660102141 DEVINA SINHA BA G 306 GENERAL

25 1660104214 KAKOLI SARDAR BA G 305 ST

26 1660102313 REMPA SHEET BA G 304 GENERAL

27 1660100678 SHREYAA BASU BA G 304 GENERAL

28 1660100663 ARPITA PAUL BA G 301 OBC A

29 1660103077 SRIJONEE MALLIK BA G 301 GENERAL

30 1660101795 BAISHALI CHATTERJEE BA G 301 GENERAL

31 1660103090 RINKI HALDER BA G 299 GENERAL

32 1660103676 SUKANYA ROYCHOWDHURY BA G 293 GENERAL

33 1660103013 PAURABI SENGUPTA BA G 292 GENERAL

34 1660104678 KAYNAT PARVIN BA G 292 GENERAL

35 1660103888 SHAONI GHOSH BA G 291 GENERAL

36 1660103961 SAYANI DAS BA G 289 SC

37 1660102594 DISHANI GHOSH BA G 289 GENERAL

38 1660101396 INDRANI HALDER BA G 289 SC

39 1660101410 MONAMI GHOSH BA G 286 GENERAL

40 1660101357 SANCHARI DUTTA BA G 286 GENERAL

41 1660101233 SATABDI YADAV BA G 286 GENERAL

42 1660100758 DEEPA SAHA BA G 285 GENERAL

43 1660100766 ANUBHABA DAS BA G 285 GENERAL

44 1660100766 ANUBHABA DAS BA G 285 GENERAL

45 1660103093 PAYEL SAHA BA G 283 SC

46 1660100658 KEYA MONDAL BA G 282 SC

47 1660103546 SRIJITA MONDAL BA G 282 SC

48 1660102443 PROJNA MONDAL BA G 281 SC

49 1660102497 ANIMITRA BHATTACHARYA BA G 280 GENERAL

50 1660103706 RUBY DAS BA G 280 GENERAL

51 1660101125 MOUMITA KAR BA G 280 GENERAL
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52 1660100537 SUDESHNA GHOSH BA G 280 GENERAL

53 1660103314 TUSHI MONDAL BA G 279 SC

54 1660104026 PROCHETA GHOSH BA G 279 GENERAL

55 1660102386 SUSHMITA MONDAL BA G 278 SC

56 1660101194 KABERI MONDAL BA G 278 GENERAL

57 1660101433 KAKON MONDAL BA G 278 SC

58 1660103247 MEGHA SARKAR BA G 277 SC

59 1660102341 TANIMA CHAKRABORTY BA G 277 GENERAL

60 1660103386 SAYANTIKA MAJUMDER BA G 277 SC

61 1660101999 ANKITA ROY BA G 276 SC

62 1660101931 DIPANWITA MAISAL BA G 275 GENERAL

63 1660101221 SWAPNA SAHA BA G 275 GENERAL

64 1660102451 PAYEL SARKAR BA G 275 GENERAL

65 1660102273 DYUTI GOSWAMI BA G 274 GENERAL

66 1660103916 SAHANARA KHATUN BA G 274 GENERAL

67 1660104480 SUMAN AGARWAL BA G 274 GENERAL

68 1660102171 SAYANTIKA DAS BA G 273 GENERAL

69 1660103726 SIBIKA MONDAL BA G 273 GENERAL

70 1660102065 FALGUNI MONDAL BA G 272 SC

71 1660101134 ISHANI GHOSH BA G 271 GENERAL

72 1660102274 SHARMISTA NAG BA G 271 GENERAL

73 1660104273 FARHEEN KHAN BA G 271 GENERAL

74 1660104764 MOUMITA SAHA BA G 271 GENERAL

75 1660103481 SUPARNA MONDAL BA G 269 SC

76 1660100872 SRABANI DAS BA G 267 GENERAL

77 1660100323 MEGHA SEAL BA G 267 OBC B

78 1660101682 SHIMRAN SHAW BA G 267 GENERAL

79 1660101070 SUPARNA BISWAS BA G 266 SC

80 1660100911 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY BA G 265 GENERAL

81 1660103268 SWETA ROY BA G 265 GENERAL

82 1660104057 RANU SARDAR BA G 265 GENERAL

83 1660104166 AISWARYA DUTTA BA G 264 GENERAL

84 1660103062 MALA BHUNYA BA G 264 OBC B

85 1660100628 SARNOKA HAZRA BA G 263 SC

86 1660101854 SHAYANI BANIK BA G 263 GENERAL

87 1660102051 SUPARNA HALDER BA G 263 SC

88 1660104013 DEBARPITA MUKHERJEE BA G 263 GENERAL

89 1660104233 JAYASHREE GURIA BA G 263 GENERAL

90 1660104233 JAYASHREE GURIA BA G 263 GENERAL

91 1660100562 SUMANA ROY BA G 262 SC

92 1660102110 SUJATA MONDAL BA G 261 SC

93 1660104256 AVINANDA BHATTACHARJEE BA G 261 GENERAL

94 1660103606 NIKITA SARKAR BA G 260 GENERAL

95 1660101264 SHARMISTHA BAR BA G 260 SC

96 1660100058 NANDINI DAS BA G 260 GENERAL

97 1660100369 LIMA ROY BA G 259 GENERAL

98 1660100473 LATA CHOWDHURY BA G 259 SC

99 1660104442 KOENA CHAUDHURI BA G 259 GENERAL

100 1660104442 KOENA CHAUDHURI BA G 259 GENERAL

101 1660104374 BABY FIRDAUS BA G 259 GENERAL

102 1660104044 KAJAL NAYAK BA G 259 SC

103 1660104065 CHHABIKUN NAHAR KHATUN BA G 259 GENERAL

104 1660104685 ANUSRI BHOWMICK BA G 259 GENERAL

105 1660102838 PUJA NASKAR BA G 258 SC

106 1660101022 SARMILA PAIK BA G 258 SC

107 1660101196 ADITI DAS BA G 258 GENERAL

108 1660101717 RIYA CHAKRABORTY BA G 257 GENERAL

109 1660102242 JUBAIDA KHATOON BA G 257 GENERAL

110 1660104008 JOLY MAJUMDER BA G 257 GENERAL

111 1660104302 NUSRAT ISLAM BA G 257 GENERAL

112 1660104297 TRISHA BASU MAZUMDER BA G 256 GENERAL



113 1660101333 RAIMA CHAKRABORTY BA G 256 GENERAL

114 1660100802 BIDISHA HALDER BA G 256 GENERAL

115 1660104025 TIASHA BANERJEE BA G 255 GENERAL

116 1660104152 NAYANTARA KHATUN BA G 254 GENERAL

117 1660103845 IPSITA BHATTACHARYA BA G 254 GENERAL

118 1660104545 DIPANWITA BAIDIYA BA G 254 SC

119 1660100557 SAYANTANI NASKAR BA G 254 GENERAL

120 1660103073 SAMPA MONDAL BA G 254 GENERAL

121 1660103073 SAMPA MONDAL BA G 254 GENERAL

122 1660100208 MADHURIMA GHOSH BA G 254 GENERAL

123 1660101673 PUJA NASKAR BA G 254 SC

124 1660104707 PALLABI HALDER BA G 254 GENERAL

125 1660103554 SONALI NAYAK BA G 253 GENERAL

126 1660102131 PAMPA MONDAL BA G 251 SC

127 1660100152 MOUMITA SAMANTA BA G 250 GENERAL

128 1660100827 SUMANA MONDAL BA G 250 GENERAL

129 1660104733 NILORMI MONDAL BA G 250 GENERAL

130 1660101718 JUHITA GHOSH BA G 249 GENERAL

131 1660101326 MILI BISWAS BA G 248 SC

132 1660100871 MOU SARKAR BA G 248 GENERAL

133 1660100388 PAPIYA SAHA BA G 247 GENERAL

134 1660101847 NABANITA NASKAR BA G 247 SC

135 1660102063 KOYEL SAHA BA G 247 GENERAL

136 1660102039 MODHUMITA DAS BA G 247 GENERAL

137 1660104409 SAMPRITI PAUL BA G 247 GENERAL

138 1660102669 ANKITA BOSE BA G 247 GENERAL

139 1660101564 AMRITA BOSE BA G 246 GENERAL

140 1660103832 RINKA SANFUI BA G 246 GENERAL

141 1660103776 AMITA MAHATA BA G 246 OBC B

142 1660104162 SRIJOYEE DAS BA G 246 GENERAL

143 1660103801 MEGHA SHAW BA G 245 OBC B

144 1660103305 SULEKHA JANA BA G 245 GENERAL

145 1660104721 SAYANTANI ADHIKARY BA G 244 GENERAL

146 1660101784 MADHURIMA BISWAS BA G 242 SC

147 1660102874 SHIFA NASREEN BA G 240 GENERAL

148 1660104623 PRAGATI CHATTERJEE BA G 240 GENERAL

149 1660104451 RIYA HALDER BA G 240 SC

150 1660104572 JAMINI DAS BA G 239 SC

151 1660102156 POULOMI CHAKRABORTY BA G 239 GENERAL

152 1660101792 PIYA KANGSABANIK BA G 239 GENERAL

153 1660100642 SAMPA GAYEN BA G 238 SC

154 1660100813 SUSMITA SARDAR BA G 237 SC

155 1660104687 JHUMA ROY BA G 237 SC

156 1660103689 MOUSUMI DAS BA G 236 GENERAL

157 1660103663 SWATI KUMARI SHAH BA G 235 GENERAL

158 1660102619 MANIKA HALDER BA G 235 SC

159 1660102714 SUVASREE SANYAL BA G 235 GENERAL

160 1660100560 BAISHALI SAHA BA G 235 GENERAL

161 1660101809 RIYA DEBNATH BA G 235 GENERAL

162 1660103479 AYESHA KHATOON BA G 234 GENERAL

163 1660102515 MADHUSREE SAHA BA G 233 GENERAL

164 1660101245 RUMA BEGUM BA G 233 GENERAL

165 1660103058 KAZI EMINA MUSKAN BA G 232 GENERAL

166 1660102319 ALISHA ALI BA G 232 GENERAL

167 1660103214 RESHMA KHATUN BA G 232 GENERAL

168 1660102864 SARBANI SARDAR BA G 232 SC

169 1660104050 NAMRATA DAS BA G 232 GENERAL

170 1660102658 ALIPA CHAKRABORTY BA G 231 GENERAL

171 1660100725 SNEHA DAS BA G 231 GENERAL

172 1660101298 CHANDRIMA DAS BA G 231 GENERAL

173 1660100044 DISHA ROY BA G 229 GENERAL



174 1660102902 SUSMITA PAUL BA G 229 GENERAL

175 1660104493 ANIMA BHANDARI BA G 229 GENERAL

176 1660102496 PAYAL DEY BA G 228 GENERAL

177 1660102271 MANISHA CHOWDHURY BA G 228 SC

178 1660100040 SAYANTIKA CHATTERJEE BA G 228 GENERAL

179 1660101356 MALOTI MONDAL BA G 228 GENERAL

180 1660101794 SANGITA MONDAL BA G 227 GENERAL

181 1660102049 MAMONI PANDIT BA G 226 GENERAL

182 1660101314 MAHASWETA NASKAR BA G 226 SC

183 1660102108 MADHUMITA HALDER BA G 226 GENERAL

184 1660104499 MINARA KHATUN BA G 225 GENERAL

185 1660103894 DIPANNITA ROY BA G 225 GENERAL

186 1660100632 PRIYANKA PANJA BA G 225 GENERAL

187 1660100738 SABITA BARIK BA G 225 GENERAL

188 1660100376 APARNA DAS BA G 224 SC

189 1660101820 TAZBIN SHIREEN BA G 224 GENERAL

190 1660104084 PRIYANKA DAS BA G 224 SC

191 1660102659 KEYA SARKAR BA G 224 GENERAL

192 1660101157 MINATI HALDER BA G 223 GENERAL

193 1660101685 PARNA ROY BA G 222 GENERAL

194 1660102111 SUJATA MONDAL BA G 222 GENERAL

195 1660102544 SUDESHNA SEN BA G 222 GENERAL

196 1660102551 IFTASHAM KHANAM BA G 222 GENERAL

197 1660103848 SAMAPIKA MAZUMDER BA G 222 GENERAL

198 1660104328 SUMI MONDAL BA G 221 SC

199 1660101291 PUJA BAJKHA BA G 221 GENERAL

200 1660101418 PAYEL DEY BA G 221 GENERAL

201 1660100965 MANISHA KHATOON BA G 221 GENERAL

202 1660100379 SAGATA DAS BA G 221 GENERAL

203 1660100559 MOUSUMI MONDAL BA G 220 SC

204 1660100493 DEBOLINA PAUL BA G 220 SC

205 1660104035 SRIZA GHOSHAL BA G 220 GENERAL

206 1660104443 KHUSHI GARAI BA G 219 GENERAL

207 1660104443 KHUSHI GARAI BA G 219 GENERAL

208 1660102248 SWARNALI GHOSH BA G 219 GENERAL

209 1660101192 MADHUMITA SARKAR BA G 219 GENERAL

210 1660102130 MOUSUMI GUHA BA G 219 GENERAL

211 1660101224 MAMPI PRADHAN BA G 218 GENERAL

212 1660101220 SEEMA MONDAL BA G 218 SC

213 1660101278 SAYANI HALDAR BA G 218 GENERAL

214 1660101258 ANUSHREE SEAL BA G 218 GENERAL

215 1660103220 AYANTIKA DUTTA BA G 218 GENERAL

216 1660103847 SMRITIREKHA DAS BA G 218 GENERAL

217 1660104619 MADHU SINGH BA G 217 GENERAL

218 1660102461 LABONITA HALDER BA G 217 SC

219 1660102679 PRITI DAS BA G 216 GENERAL

220 1660101296 SAGATA DAS BA G 216 GENERAL

221 1660102093 SOMA MISTRY BA G 216 SC

222 1660100991 SUSMITA NAYAK BA G 215 GENERAL

223 1660101059 RIYA BISWAS BA G 215 GENERAL

224 1660100977 SUMITRA MOHAPATRA BA G 214 GENERAL

225 1660101003 SUBHSHREE TRIPATHY BA G 214 GENERAL

226 1660102102 ANUKRITI MAITY BA G 214 GENERAL

227 1660101757 SUMAIRA SALAUDDIN BA G 214 OBC A

228 1660103581 DEEPA KHATIK BA G 214 GENERAL

229 1660103805 MAHASWETA BASU ROY BA G 214 GENERAL

230 1660103396 SUPARNA DAS BA G 213 GENERAL

231 1660103999 PURNIMA MONDAL BA G 212 SC

232 1660101324 SANA PARVEEN BA G 212 GENERAL

233 1660100370 PAMELA GANGULY BA G 211 GENERAL

234 1660103677 CHANDRA MONDAL BA G 211 GENERAL



235 1660103831 RUMKI SINGHA BA G 210 GENERAL

236 1660104411 ANUPAMA PAUL BA G 210 SC

237 1660101387 MOUSUMI HALDER BA G 210 GENERAL

238 1660101085 MOUMITA MONDAL BA G 209 GENERAL

239 1660101826 ARPITA DUTTA BA G 209 GENERAL

240 1660103607 SUSMITA MONDAL BA G 209 SC

241 1660103313 JHARNA SARDAR BA G 209 GENERAL

242 1660102614 SONALI ROY BA G 208 GENERAL

243 1660102330 PRITI NASKAR BA G 208 SC

244 1660102502 PUJA DAS BA G 207 SC

245 1660103338 BAISHAKHI BHATTACHARJEE BA G 207 GENERAL

246 1660101373 SOUMI DAS BA G 207 GENERAL

247 1660101335 SUJATA MONDAL BA G 207 GENERAL

248 1660100846 ANKITA SANI BA G 207 GENERAL

249 1660101973 SANGITA MRIDHA BA G 206 SC

250 1660104537 SANGITA MRIDHA BA G 206 GENERAL

251 1660104074 PAYEL MAJHI BA G 206 SC

252 1660104194 AMREEN SHAZADA BA G 205 GENERAL

253 1660102873 CHUMKI SHARMA BA G 205 GENERAL

254 1660101915 SANDHYA HALDER BA G 205 GENERAL

255 1660101045 BARNALI PRAMANIK BA G 205 OBC B

256 1660102371 SUJATA CHOWDHURY BA G 204 GENERAL

257 1660101018 HENA KHATUN BA G 202 GENERAL

258 1660101304 RADHARANI MONDAL BA G 202 SC

259 1660104190 AFREEN SHAZADA BA G 201 GENERAL

260 1660103435 DEBASREE PAL BA G 199 GENERAL

261 1660103036 DIPSIKHA DAS BA G 199 GENERAL

262 1660101179 SEEMA PAUL BA G 195 GENERAL

263 1660104571 ANJU KUMARI PODDAR BA G 192 GENERAL

264 1660101644 PIYALI PRAMANICK BA G 189 GENERAL

265 1660102228 SONI - SODHI BA G 188 GENERAL

266 1660102311 RITU SARNAKAR BA G 186 GENERAL

267 1660103804 AMRITA ROY BA G 186 GENERAL

268 1660101658 PRIYANKA MITRA BA G 186 GENERAL

269 1660100275 SANGEETA CHATTERJEE BA G 186 GENERAL

270 1660100914 SUSMITA DAS BA G 185 GENERAL

271 1660100807 ANAMIKA SAHA BA G 184 GENERAL

272 1660102665 DEBALINA KAR BA G 184 GENERAL

273 1660101666 DONA MUKHERJEE BA G 183 GENERAL

274 1660103513 DEBASHRUTI HALDER BA G 182 SC

275 1660100224 DOLLY HALDER BA G 180 GENERAL

276 1660104775 JUTHIKA SOME BA G 179 GENERAL

277 1660104686 TANUSHREE SAHA BA G 176 SC

278 1660101359 PRITHA CHATTERJEE BA G 174 GENERAL

279 1660104752 RESHMI PRASAD BA G 173 GENERAL

280 1660102198 ANNESHA GHOSH BA G 170 GENERAL

281 1660103457 MOUMITA ROY BA G 169 GENERAL

282 1660100937 ASMITA SWARNAKAR BA G 169 GENERAL

283 1660104172 APARNA MISTRI BA G 167 GENERAL

284 1660104012 KAUSARI BEGUM BA G 166 GENERAL

285 1660103794 SAHELI ADDYA BA G 165 GENERAL

286 1660101641 MONALISA DAS BA G 165 OBC A

287 1660104548 SUSMITA SARKAR BA G 164 GENERAL

288 1660104524 PINKY DAS BA G 155 GENERAL

289 1660100933 MOUMITA ROY BA G 155 GENERAL

290 1660103979 SOMA MAITY BA G 151 SC

291 1660100375 AMBIKA PRAMANIK BA G 150 GENERAL

292 1660103599 RUMPA HALDER BA G 137 SC

293 1660103982 PIU ELEZABETH JOHN BA G 130 GENERAL

294 1660104635 KANKANA SAREN BA G 121 ST



sl. RegistrationNo Name Stream Merit Marks Category

1 1660100654 DOLAN SARDAR BA G 366 SC

2 1660100391 ARCHANA DAS BA G 324 SC

3 1660102977 ANUSHREE DAS BA G 310 SC

4 1660103961 SAYANI DAS BA G 289 SC

5 1660101396 INDRANI HALDER BA G 289 SC

6 1660103093 PAYEL SAHA BA G 283 SC

7 1660100658 KEYA MONDAL BA G 282 SC

8 1660103546 SRIJITA MONDAL BA G 282 SC

9 1660102443 PROJNA MONDAL BA G 281 SC

10 1660103314 TUSHI MONDAL BA G 279 SC

11 1660102386 SUSHMITA MONDAL BA G 278 SC

12 1660101433 KAKON MONDAL BA G 278 SC

13 1660103247 MEGHA SARKAR BA G 277 SC

14 1660103386 SAYANTIKA MAJUMDER BA G 277 SC

15 1660101999 ANKITA ROY BA G 276 SC

16 1660102065 FALGUNI MONDAL BA G 272 SC

17 1660103481 SUPARNA MONDAL BA G 269 SC

18 1660101070 SUPARNA BISWAS BA G 266 SC

19 1660100628 SARNOKA HAZRA BA G 263 SC

20 1660102051 SUPARNA HALDER BA G 263 SC

21 1660100562 SUMANA ROY BA G 262 SC

22 1660102110 SUJATA MONDAL BA G 261 SC

23 1660101264 SHARMISTHA BAR BA G 260 SC

24 1660100473 LATA CHOWDHURY BA G 259 SC

25 1660104044 KAJAL NAYAK BA G 259 SC

26 1660102838 PUJA NASKAR BA G 258 SC

27 1660101022 SARMILA PAIK BA G 258 SC

28 1660104545 DIPANWITA BAIDIYA BA G 254 SC

29 1660101673 PUJA NASKAR BA G 254 SC

30 1660102131 PAMPA MONDAL BA G 251 SC

31 1660101326 MILI BISWAS BA G 248 SC

32 1660101847 NABANITA NASKAR BA G 247 SC

33 1660101784 MADHURIMA BISWAS BA G 242 SC

34 1660104451 RIYA HALDER BA G 240 SC

35 1660104572 JAMINI DAS BA G 239 SC

36 1660100642 SAMPA GAYEN BA G 238 SC

37 1660100813 SUSMITA SARDAR BA G 237 SC

38 1660104687 JHUMA ROY BA G 237 SC

39 1660102619 MANIKA HALDER BA G 235 SC

40 1660102864 SARBANI SARDAR BA G 232 SC

41 1660102271 MANISHA CHOWDHURY BA G 228 SC

42 1660101314 MAHASWETA NASKAR BA G 226 SC

43 1660100376 APARNA DAS BA G 224 SC

44 1660104084 PRIYANKA DAS BA G 224 SC

45 1660104328 SUMI MONDAL BA G 221 SC

46 1660100559 MOUSUMI MONDAL BA G 220 SC

47 1660100493 DEBOLINA PAUL BA G 220 SC

48 1660101220 SEEMA MONDAL BA G 218 SC

49 1660102461 LABONITA HALDER BA G 217 SC

50 1660102093 SOMA MISTRY BA G 216 SC

51 1660103999 PURNIMA MONDAL BA G 212 SC

52 1660104411 ANUPAMA PAUL BA G 210 SC

53 1660103607 SUSMITA MONDAL BA G 209 SC

54 1660102330 PRITI NASKAR BA G 208 SC

55 1660102502 PUJA DAS BA G 207 SC

56 1660101973 SANGITA MRIDHA BA G 206 SC

57 1660104074 PAYEL MAJHI BA G 206 SC

58 1660101304 RADHARANI MONDAL BA G 202 SC

59 1660103513 DEBASHRUTI HALDER BA G 182 SC
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60 1660104686 TANUSHREE SAHA BA G 176 SC

61 1660103979 SOMA MAITY BA G 151 SC

62 1660103599 RUMPA HALDER BA G 137 SC

sl. RegistrationNo Name Stream Merit Marks Category

1 1660104214 KAKOLI SARDAR BA G 305 ST

2 1660104635 KANKANA SAREN BA G 121 ST

sl. RegistrationNo Name Stream Merit Marks Category

1 1660103746 TANUJA SARDAR BA G 360 OBC A

2 1660100663 ARPITA PAUL BA G 301 OBC A

3 1660101757 SUMAIRA SALAUDDIN BA G 214 OBC A

4 1660101641 MONALISA DAS BA G 165 OBC A

sl. RegistrationNo Name Stream Merit Marks Category

1 1660100323 MEGHA SEAL BA G 267 OBC B

2 1660103062 MALA BHUNYA BA G 264 OBC B

3 1660103776 AMITA MAHATA BA G 246 OBC B

4 1660103801 MEGHA SHAW BA G 245 OBC B

5 1660101045 BARNALI PRAMANIK BA G 205 OBC B

NO OTHER LIST WILL BE PUBLISHED FOR B.A GENERAL

1ST LIST FOR S.T. CANDIDATES

1ST LIST FOR OBC A CANDIDATES

1ST LIST FOR OBC B CANDIDATES


